
𠹸橉𩥅䤞
橉𩥅 誖鬹
蟛鑹

Fry Sweet Potato Chips

Sweet Potato Mochi Croquette

Fry Eggplant and Burdock Pancakes

NT.60
NT.60
NT.60

阝

葈s /跱 /

鄇禗 𠹸䬙鼩

濿 鄃禫湐
佲 乸䁯
繖𩥅萆

NT.130
NT.130
NT.130

380cal

410cal

400cal

White sauce with chicken

Pineapple braised meat

Grandma Steamed minced pork with pickles

主食選擇：地瓜、糙米 附餐：例湯、冷泡茶

465cal

420cal

附餐：例湯、冷泡茶

菆
灗
昘
鐔嘵
𨯪灗嘵遰

NT.85
NT.95
NT.95
NT.95
NT.95

693cal

669cal

912cal

894cal

709cal

Assorted vegetables

Kimchi

Barbecue sauce vegetables

Sichuan spicy

Miso

葈鑹 猦
灗

Beef skewers with Sauce

Italian Pan Fried Tilapia

NT.180
NT.180

173cal

276cal

240cal


	Slide1

